Customer Contact Centre 13 21 61
Facsimile 03 96286851 VICTORIA

Our reference 105098212

17 May 2019

Mr Stuart Reece Pocock and
Mrs Karen Pocock
2 Oakridge Circuit
GOLDEN GROVE SA 5125

Dear Mr and Mrs Pocock

Customer Number - 105098212
Claim Number - 1878467

Thank you for your unclaimed money application.
Your claim has been approved and you will receive payment of $1,081.25 in the coming days.

The following table provides the information regarding the entitlements:

Amount Lodging organisation Description
$121.51 Rio Tinto Ltd PAYMENT
$58.24 BHP Billiton Limited PAYMENT
$47.30 Rio Tinto Ltd PAYMENT
$238.31 Rio Tinto Ltd PAYMENT
$246.16 BHP Billiton Limited PAYMENT
$178.58 Rio Tinto Ltd PAYMENT
$191.15 BHP Billiton Limited PAYMENT

If you have gny queries, please contact our Customer Contact Centre on 13 21 61.

Suanne Murdoch
Customer Service Officer
Payroll, Returns, Entitlements & Strategy

Government

ABN 76 775 195 331 | 1SO 9001 Quality Certified
ORIA
sro.vic.gov.au | Phone 132161 | GPO Box 1641 Melbourne Victoria 3001 Australia State




